LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

DATE:

CONTRACT #:

Contract Modification:

18-May-22

C-136-2017

PROJECT: Dalton Court, LLC Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

TO: Dalton Court, LLC

Originl Contract o

$132,000.00

Net(lncrease/decrease) in Contrac mount (From followmg pages) -

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $132,000.00

-$550.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modnficat|on

Orlglnal Contrct Amount _

0%
$1 32, 000 00

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$550.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 0%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order _ $1 39 450 00

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by

(Consultant)

Accepted by

Approved by W

(Contractor)

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ)

Date

Date 5 J-

Date // 'S/ZZ"
Date

Date




€ Jo z ebed

(00°08S) $

2o1d joeau02 Ul (8sealoul) 19N

asealoul [ejo]

asea.09p [ej0]

=

$
- $| - $ I
- $ - $ €l
- $ - $ 4}
- $ - $ Ll
- $ - $ 0l
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $| - $ G
- $| - $ v
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ Z
- $ [ 000G $ [ 00°05S S| 1 s1 T34 |1
uom.:co% ”__._Mmmm_oc_ Hom:cooo_“u__%wmw._owo eoUid Jun Aueno | syun sebueyo jo uopdioseq \.A_”_m%< r.“wﬂ__
'suoljeoioads pue suejd Joenuoo ay} woly sebueyo Bumojoy ay) yum Aldwos o} pajsanbal Agasay aJe noA
Ol
JUBIS) BAUBDU| 193f01d AljenD Jejemuuols 977 ‘unod uojeq  :1osloid

L10C-9¢L#

# 1OVHINOD

V| # pow 1oeRUOD

zZ-feN-g1

31va

INIJNNIIAODO ALNNOD NVEAN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXIT

NOILVOII4IQON LOVELINOD




Page 3 of 3

Dalton Court, LLC Stormwater Quality
PROJECT: Project Incentive Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 136-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

-

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date







